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Women / XS / 9 years
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Hacker450
Oly Festus

8.950 9.450 9.2009.700 37.300
8 1 1 2 1 

1 

Grace Travers269
Oly Ellisville

9.200 9.400 9.3009.100 37.000
1T 2 9T 1 2 

2 

Tenaya Dessain169
GT Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 9.1509.500 36.750
2T 8 2T 3 3 

3 

Sam Johnson167
GT Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 9.1009.500 36.600
4T 7 3T 4T 4 

4 

Isle Krakos405
TCGA

9.000 9.100 9.0009.300 36.400
5T 6 5T 7T 5 

5 

Haylee Pratt292
Oly Manchester

9.150 8.750 9.1009.300 36.300
3 10T 6T 5T 6 

6 

Paige Hueszel453
Oly Festus

8.650 9.200 9.1009.100 36.050
14 5 10T 6T 7 

7 

Abigail Peters303
Oly Manchester

8.750 9.300 8.9009.000 35.950
12 3T 11T 9 8 

8 

Marlena Monte267
Oly Ellisville

8.800 8.850 9.0009.250 35.900
10T 9 7 8T 9 

9 

Madelyn Folkert408
TCGA

9.000 9.300 8.8008.750 35.850
6T 4T 15 10T 10 

10 

Allison Knoebel348
Oly Mid Rivers

8.900 8.600 8.8009.500 35.800
9 12 4T 11T 11 

11 

Avery Walter299
Oly Manchester

9.000 8.500 8.5009.200 35.200
7T 13T 8 13 12 

12 

Annie Adams400
TCGA

8.700 8.750 8.4008.950 34.800
13 11T 13 14 13 

13 

Camryn Bledsoe205
MGP

8.500 8.200 8.7009.000 34.400
15 15 12T 12 14 

14 

Bella Benson147
Concordia

8.800 8.500 8.1008.900 34.300
11T 14T 14 15 15 

15 
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